
Summer Mixed Team Championship
PGA National Resort and Spa - Champion Course, Palm Beach

Gardens, FL
Saturday, June 4 - Sunday, June 5, 2005
Overall Results for Summer Mixed Team

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Lang/Ritter 71 69 140 -4

2 Kozak/Lancaster 71 71 142 -2

3 Hiestand/Hiestand 73 74 147 +3

4 de Windt/de Windt 74 74 148 +4

T5 Forget/McKenzie 76 73 149 +5

T5 Stafford/Stafford 75 74 149 +5

7 Ehret/Ehret 75 75 150 +6

T8 Bloomer/Hayden 78 73 151 +7

T8 Mook Sang/Mook Sang 77 74 151 +7

10 Markin/Olsher 75 79 154 +10

11 Ammon/Ulrich 79 76 155 +11

T12 Brower/Brower 79 77 156 +12

T12 Funk/Vogel 80 76 156 +12

T14 Brindle/Brindle 76 81 157 +13

T14 Gill/Gill 80 77 157 +13

16 Rampelberg/Rampelberg 78 81 159 +15

17 Sluder/Sluder 81 80 161 +17

18 Muench/Muench 78 84 162 +18

19 Keller/Keller 82 81 163 +19

20 Clark/Newstrom 84 81 165 +21

21 Sullivan/Sullivan 81 86 167 +23

22 Shervin/Shervin 87 83 170 +26

23 Taylor/Taylor 84 87 171 +27

T24 Gilliam/Gilliam 89 83 172 +28

T24 Sullivan/Sullivan 90 82 172 +28

T26 Conwell/Helm 89 84 173 +29

T26 Pearson/Pearson 86 87 173 +29

28 Besman/Besman 90 87 177 +33

29 Waltman/Waltman 97 96 193 +49



Summer Mixed Team Championship
PGA National Resort and Spa - Champion Course, Palm Beach

Gardens, FL
Saturday, June 4 - Sunday, June 5, 2005

Overall Results for Flight 1

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Lang/Ritter 71 69 140 -4

2 Kozak/Lancaster 71 71 142 -2

3 Hiestand/Hiestand 73 74 147 +3

4 de Windt/de Windt 74 74 148 +4

5 Forget/McKenzie 76 73 149 +5

T6 Bloomer/Hayden 78 73 151 +7

T6 Mook Sang/Mook Sang 77 74 151 +7

8 Markin/Olsher 75 79 154 +10



Summer Mixed Team Championship
PGA National Resort and Spa - Champion Course, Palm Beach

Gardens, FL
Saturday, June 4 - Sunday, June 5, 2005

Overall Results for Flight 2

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Stafford/Stafford 75 74 149 +5

2 Ehret/Ehret 75 75 150 +6

3 Ammon/Ulrich 79 76 155 +11

T4 Brower/Brower 79 77 156 +12

T4 Funk/Vogel 80 76 156 +12

T6 Brindle/Brindle 76 81 157 +13

T6 Gill/Gill 80 77 157 +13

8 Sluder/Sluder 81 80 161 +17



Summer Mixed Team Championship
PGA National Resort and Spa - Champion Course, Palm Beach

Gardens, FL
Saturday, June 4 - Sunday, June 5, 2005

Overall Results for Flight 3

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Rampelberg/Rampelberg 78 81 159 +15

2 Muench/Muench 78 84 162 +18

3 Keller/Keller 82 81 163 +19

4 Clark/Newstrom 84 81 165 +21

5 Sullivan/Sullivan 81 86 167 +23

6 Shervin/Shervin 87 83 170 +26

7 Conwell/Helm 89 84 173 +29



Summer Mixed Team Championship
PGA National Resort and Spa - Champion Course, Palm Beach

Gardens, FL
Saturday, June 4 - Sunday, June 5, 2005

Overall Results for Flight 4

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Taylor/Taylor 84 87 171 +27

T2 Gilliam/Gilliam 89 83 172 +28

T2 Sullivan/Sullivan 90 82 172 +28

4 Pearson/Pearson 86 87 173 +29

5 Besman/Besman 90 87 177 +33

6 Waltman/Waltman 97 96 193 +49


